Supplies4Heat         Value & Service   supplies4heat.co.uk         Tel. 01342 30688066 67
Dimensions (mm)
Elements
Output ∆t 50ºC
Product Code
White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
Inc VAT
White
+Valves
Ex VAT
White
+Valves
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Watts Btu’s
  Horizontal - Single
520 1200 13 799 2726 LARK521213SH £500.00 £600.00 £607.00 £728.40 £568.00 £681.60 £675.00 £810.00
600
900 15 686 2341 LARK609015SH £502.00 £602.40 £626.00 £751.20 £570.00 £684.00 £694.00 £832.80
1200 15 915 3122 LARK601215SH £532.00 £638.40 £673.00 £807.60 £600.00 £720.00 £741.00 £889.20
  Horizontal - Double
520 1200 26 1272 4340 LARK521226DH £927.00 £1,112.40 £1,026.00 £1,231.20 £995.00 £1,194.00 £1,094.00 £1,312.80
600
900 30 1066 3637 LARK609030DH £942.00 £1,130.40 £1,056.00 £1,267.20 £1,010.00 £1,212.00 £1,124.00 £1,348.80
1200 30 1422 4852 LARK601230DH £990.00 £1,188.00 £1,122.00 £1,346.40 £1,058.00 £1,269.60 £1,190.00 £1,428.00
  Vertical - Single
1800
400 10 861 2938 LARK184010SV £499.00 £598.80 £617.00 £740.40 £567.00 £680.40 £685.00 £822.00
520 13 1119 3818 LARK185213SV £572.00 £686.40 £726.00 £871.20 £640.00 £768.00 £794.00 £952.80
  Vertical - Double
1800
400 20 1356 4627 LARK184020DV £914.00 £1,096.80 £1,071.00 £1,285.20 £982.00 £1,178.40 £1,139.00 £1,366.80
520 26 1762 6012 LARK185226DV £1,052.00 £1,262.40 £1,250.00 £1,500.00 £1,120.00 £1,344.00 £1,318.00 £1,581.60